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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &

STANDINGS

Warwick
Fleetwood

BOXSCORE

Football
10/04 at '7:00 pm
at Fleetwood

League

1 3 4
Warwick 21
Fleetwood 0 0 0 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Warwick: Anthony Hoover Blocked punt
PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall)

Warwick: Rowen Greenway 61-yard pass from Tyler Musser
PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall)

Warwick: Bode Madara 23-yard pass from Tyler Musser
PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall)

Warwick: Rowen Greenway 52-yard pass from Tyler Musser
PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall)

Warwick: Tyler Musser 2-yard run
PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall)

TEAM STATS

Warwick
First downs 10
Total yards 243
Rushes/Yards 17/-3

Rushing avg -0.18

37

oT Total
37
0
Fleetwood
1
133
26/83
319



Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - WARWICK

Name

Tyler Musser

RUSHING - WARWICK
Name

Tyler Musser

Heath Schnipke

Jed Behringer

RECEIVING - WARWICK
Name

Grant Lugar

Rowen Greenway
Vinny Bagonis

Heath Schnipke

Bode Madara

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - FLEETWOOD

Name
Chase McMonagle
Chase Adams

RUSHING - FLEETWOOD

Name

913
69.23
246
13/140
3M4
38

83

50

133

0/0

Comp Att

Att

n

Comp

Att

7/24
29.17
50
8/75
4fbs
11

246

243

2/1

Pct Yds TD
69.23 246 3

Yds Yds/Att
9 45
7 0.64
3 T

Yds Yds/Catch
34 34
N3 56.5
1 1
34 34
64 16

Att Pct Yds TD
12 16.67 5 0
12 41.67 45
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Nathan Kummerer n 29 2.64 0
Chase McMonagle 1 -3 -3 0
Beau Fegely 8 24 3 0
Chase Adams 4 42 10.5 0
Max Desir 1 -3 -3 0
Alex Mitchell 1 -6 -6 0
RECEIVING - FLEETWOOD

Name Rec Yds Yds/Catch D
Nathan Kummerer 3 18 6 0
Bryce Ryan 1 13 13 0]
Bryan Robledo 1 10 10 0
Parker Detweiler 2 9 4.5 0

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS
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PEOPLE ARE READING

1 Penn State LB Tony Rojas suffers long-term injury. Here's what we know

2  Where to watch Phillies vs. Dodgers NLDS Game 1today on free
streams, TV

3 Deion Sanders 'hurting_like crazy' and believes he has more blood clots

4 It's a boy! Phillies star Bryce Harper welcomes birth of fourth child
ahead of NLDS opener

5 Brewers' Chourio undergoes MRI but stays upbeat after leaving NLDS
Game 1 with hamstring_tightness
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