

Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Warwick	37
Fleetwood	Ο

BOXSCORE

Football 10/04 at 7:00 pm at Fleetwood League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Warwick	21	7	7	2	0	37
Fleetwood	0	0	0	0	0	0

SCORING SUMMARY

Warwick: Anthony Hoover Blocked punt

PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall)

Warwick: Rowen Greenway 61-yard pass from Tyler Musser

PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall)

Warwick: Bode Madara 23-yard pass from Tyler Musser

PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall)

Warwick: Rowen Greenway 52-yard pass from Tyler Musser

PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall)

Warwick: Tyler Musser 2-yard run

PAT Kick (Tyler Schoffstall)

TEAM STATS

	Warwick	Fleetwood
First downs	10	11
Total yards	243	133
Rushes/Yards	17/-3	26/83
Rushing avg	-0.18	3.19

Comp/Atts	9/13				7/24		
Comp pct	69.23				29.17		
Pass yards	246				50		
Penalties/Yds	13/140				8/75		
Punts/Yds	3/114				4/44		
Punting average	38				11		
Rushing yds allowed	83				-3		
Passing yds allowed	50				246		
Total yds allowed	133				243		
Fumbles/Lost	0/0				2/1		
PLAYER STATS PASSING - WARWICK							
Name	Comp	Att	P	ct	Yds	TD	INT
Tyler Musser	9	13	69	0.23	246	3	0
RUSHING - WARWICK							
Name		Att	Yds	1	Yds/Att	•	TD
Tyler Musser		2	9		4.5		1
Heath Schnipke		11	7		0.64		Ο
Jed Behringer		3	3		1		0
RECEIVING - WARWICK							
Name		Rec	Yds		Yds/Catcl	า	TD
Grant Lugar		1	34		34		0
Rowen Greenway		2	113		56.5		2
Vinny Bagonis		1	1		1		0
Heath Schnipke		1	34		34		0
Bode Madara		4	64		16		1
PLAYER STATS PASSING - FLEETWOOD							
Name		Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Chase McMonagle		2	12	16.67	5	0	1
Chase Adams		5	12	41.67	45	0	Ο
RUSHING - FLEETWOOD							
Name		Att	t Y	/ds	Yds/A	tt	TD

Nathan Kummerer	11	29	2.64	0
Chase McMonagle	1	-3	-3	0
Beau Fegely	8	24	3	0
Chase Adams	4	42	10.5	0
Max Desir	1	-3	-3	0
Alex Mitchell	1	-6	-6	0

RECEIVING - FLEETWOOD

Name	Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch	TD
Nathan Kummerer	3	18	6	0
Bryce Ryan	1	13	13	0
Bryan Robledo	1	10	10	0
Parker Detweiler	2	9	4.5	0

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

PEOPLE ARE READING

- 1 Penn State LB Tony Rojas suffers long-term injury. Here's what we know
- 2 <u>Where to watch Phillies vs. Dodgers NLDS Game 1 today on free streams, TV</u>
- 3 <u>Deion Sanders 'hurting like crazy' and believes he has more blood clots</u>
- 4 <u>It's a boy! Phillies star Bryce Harper welcomes birth of fourth child ahead of NLDS opener</u>
- 5 <u>Brewers' Chourio undergoes MRI but stays upbeat after leaving NLDS</u> <u>Game 1 with hamstring tightness</u>

